
      

  
 

 

 
 

   
 

     
      
        
        
           
       
         
          
            
            
               
           
      
     
       
     
       
          
      

Double Eagle Application Pre-Notification Schedule - 2020 

School Name Areas Being Treated Treatment Type 
Date of 

Application 
Time of 

Application 
Alternate 

Date 

Alternate 
Time of 

Application Product Used Brand Name Product EPA# 
Product 

Manufacturer Name of Applicator 
Chemical License 

# Company Applying 
Company 
Phone # 

Carmel Elementary Common Ground Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 3/14/20 9am-5pm 3/21/20 9am-5pm Dimension/Defendor/MSO Dow/Dow/Lesco 62719-542/62719-560/NA Dow/Dow/Lesco Barry Royal F25225 Double Eagle Turf Management (317)770-3323 
Carmel Middle School 
Carmel Middle School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 

Common Ground 
Practice Football Field 
Common Ground/Murray Stadium 
Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground) 
South Campus 

Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 
Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 
Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 
Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 
Crabgrass/Pre-emergent 

3/14/20 
3/14/20 
3/9/20 
3/9/20 

3/15/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

3/21/20 
3/21/20 
3/11/20 
3/12/20 
3/22/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

Dimension/Defendor/MSO 
Dimension/Defendor/MSO 
Dimension/Defendor/MSO 
Dimension/Defendor/MSO 
Dimension/Defendor/MSO 

Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 

62719-542/62719-560/NA 
62719-542/62719-560/NA 
62719-542/62719-560/NA 
62719-542/62719-560/NA 
62719-542/62719-560/NA 

Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 
Dow/Dow/Lesco 

Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 

F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F25225 

Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 

(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 

Carmel Elementary 
Carmel Middle School 
Carmel Middle School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel Elementary 

Common Ground 
Common Ground 
Practice Football Field 
Common Ground/Murray Stadium 
Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground) 
South Campus 
Common Ground/Murray Stadium 

Fertilizer with Grub Control 
Fertilizer with Grub Control 
Fertilizer with Grub Control 
Fertilizer with Grub Control 
Fertilizer with Grub Control 
Fertilizer with Grub Control 

Fertilizer/Winterizer 

13-Apr 
4/13/20 
4/13/20 
4/14/20 
4/14/20 
4/14/20 
9/19/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

5/16/20 
4/16/20 
4/16/20 
4/17/20 
4/17/20 
4/17/20 
8/15/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

Momentum 4-Score 
Momentum 4-Score 
Momentum 4-Score 
Momentum 4-Score 
Momentum 4-Score 
Momentum 4-Score 
35-3-5 

Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 

2217-1034-10404 
2217-1034-10404 
2217-1034-10404 
2217-1034-10404 
2217-1034-10404 
2217-1034-10404 

NA 

Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 

Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Barry Royal 
Matt Cauley 

F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F25225 
F248624 

Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 

(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 

Carmel Middle School Common Ground Fertilizer/Winterizer 19-Sep 9am-5pm 15-Aug 9am-5pm 35-3-5 Lesco NA Lesco Matt Cauley F248624 Double Eagle Turf Management (317)770-3323 
Carmel Middle School Practice Football Field Fertilizer/Winterizer 9/19/20 9am-5pm 8/15/20 9am-5pm 35-3-5 Lesco NA Lesco Matt Cauley F248624 Double Eagle Turf Management (317)770-3323 
Carmel Middle School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 
Carmel High School 

Aeration/Overseeding 
Common Ground/Murray Stadium 
Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground) 
South Campus 

Aeration/Overseeding 
Fertilizer/Winterizer 
Fertilizer/Winterizer 
Fertilizer/Winterizer 

9/21/20 
9/20/20 
9/20/20 
9/20/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

8/11/20 
8/16/20 
8/16/20 
8/16/20 

9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 
9am-5pm 

35-3-5 
35-3-5 
35-3-5 
35-3-5 

Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 
Lesco 

Matt Cauley 
Matt Cauley 
Matt Cauley 
Matt Cauley 

F248624 
F248624 
F248624 
F248624 

Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 
Double Eagle Turf Management 

(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 
(317)770-3323 


