Double Eagle Application Pre-Notification Schedule - 2020

			Date of	Time of	Alternate	Alternate Time of				Product		Chemical License		Company
School Name	Areas Being Treated	Treatment Type	Application	Application	Date	Application	Product Used	Brand Name	Product EPA#	Manufacturer	Name of Applicator	#	Company Applying	Phone #
School realife	Areas being freated	Treatment Type	Application	Application	Date	Application	Floudet osed	Brand Name	FIOUUCI EFAN	ivialidiacturei	Name of Applicator	-	Company Applying	Filone #
Carmel Elementary	Common Ground	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/14/20	9am-5pm	3/21/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco	62719-542/62719-560/NA	Dow/Dow/Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School	Common Ground	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/14/20	9am-5pm	3/21/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco	62719-542/62719-560/NA	Dow/Dow/Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School	Practice Football Field	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/14/20	9am-5pm	3/21/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco	62719-542/62719-560/NA	Dow/Dow/Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	Common Ground/Murray Stadium	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/9/20	9am-5pm	3/11/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco		Dow/Dow/Lesco		F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground)	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/9/20	9am-5pm	3/12/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco	62719-542/62719-560/NA	Dow/Dow/Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	South Campus	Crabgrass/Pre-emergent	3/15/20	9am-5pm	3/22/20	9am-5pm	Dimension/Defendor/MSO	Dow/Dow/Lesco	62719-542/62719-560/NA	Dow/Dow/Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Elementary	Common Ground	Fertilizer with Grub Control	13-Apr	9am-5pm	5/16/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School	Common Ground	Fertilizer with Grub Control	4/13/20	9am-5pm	4/16/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School	Practice Football Field	Fertilizer with Grub Control	4/13/20	9am-5pm	4/16/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	Common Ground/Murray Stadium	Fertilizer with Grub Control	4/14/20	9am-5pm	4/17/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground)	Fertilizer with Grub Control	4/14/20	9am-5pm	4/17/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	South Campus	Fertilizer with Grub Control	4/14/20	9am-5pm	4/17/20	9am-5pm	Momentum 4-Score	Lesco	2217-1034-10404	Lesco	Barry Royal	F25225	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
	Common Ground/Murray Stadium	Fertilizer/Winterizer	9/19/20	9am-5pm	8/15/20		35-3-5	Lesco	NA		Matt Cauley	F248624		(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School		Fertilizer/Winterizer	19-Sep	9am-5pm	15-Aug	9am-5pm	35-3-5	Lesco	NA NA	Lesco	Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel Middle School	Practice Football Field	Fertilizer/Winterizer	9/19/20	9am-5pm	8/15/20	9am-5pm	35-3-5	Lesco	NA	Lesco	Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	
Carmel Middle School	Aeration/Overseeding	Aeration/Overseeding	9/21/20	9am-5pm	8/11/20	9am-5pm	35-3-5	Lesco	NA	Lesco	Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
Carmel High School	Common Ground/Murray Stadium	Fertilizer/Winterizer	9/20/20	9am-5pm	8/16/20	9am-5pm	35-3-5	Lesco	NA	Lesco	Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323
	Sports Complex(inside fence & Common Ground)	Fertilizer/Winterizer	9/20/20	9am-5pm	8/16/20		35-3-5	Lesco	NA		Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	
Carmel High School	South Campus	Fertilizer/Winterizer	9/20/20	9am-5pm	8/16/20	9am-5pm	35-3-5	Lesco	NA	Lesco	Matt Cauley	F248624	Double Eagle Turf Management	(317)770-3323